Fixings
46call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Nuts - Brass
Washers - Brass
Part Number Description Thread Size Pack Qty
QBFNM4 Hexagon Brass Nuts M4 M4 100
QBFHN6 Hexagon Brass Nuts M6 M6 100
QBFHN8 Hexagon Brass Nuts M8 M8 100
QBFHN10 Hexagon Brass Nuts M10 M10 100
Part Number Description Internal Diameter (mm) External Diameter (mm) Pack Qty
QBWM4 Flat Brass Washers M4 4.2 9 100
QFBWM6 Flat Brass Washers M6 6.6 12 100
QFBWM8 Flat Brass Washers M8 8.4 16 100
QFBWM10 Flat Brass Washers M10 10.5 20 100
Brass Set Screws
Part Number Description Length (mm) Thread Size Pack Qty
QBRSSM6X12 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 12mm 12 M6 100
QBRSSM6X16 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 16mm 16 M6 100
QBRSSM6X20 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 20mm 20 M6 100
QBRSSM6X25 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 25mm 25 M6 100
QBRSSM6X30 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 30mm 30 M6 100
QBRSSM6X40 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 40mm 40 M6 100
QBRSSM6X50 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M6 x 50mm 50 M6 100
QBRSSM8X20 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M8 x 20mm 20 M8 100
QBRSSM8X25 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M8 x 25mm 25 M8 100
QBRSSM8X30 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M8 x 30mm 30 M8 100
QBRSSM8X40 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M8 x 40mm 40 M8 100
QBRSSM8X50 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M8 x 50mm 50 M8 100
QBRSSM10X25 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M10 x 25mm 25 M10 100
QBRSSM10X30 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M10 x 30mm 30 M10 100
QBRSSM10X40 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M10 x 40mm 40 M10 100
QBRSSM10X50 Hexagon Head Brass Set Screws M10 x 50mm 50 M10 100